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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Frei Marco (2000) 8.75

- Wüthrich André (2001) 8.75

 
1 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

 
2 a Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50

o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

2 b Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

2 c Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

2 d Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75

3 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich André (2001) 8.75
- Frei Marco (2000) 8.75

3 c Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75
- Graf Simon (2001) 8.75

3 d Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.75

4 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

4 b Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75

4 c Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.75
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75

4 d Graf Simon (2001) 8.75
- Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75

4 e Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75
- Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.75

4 f Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75

4 g Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75

5 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

5 b Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

6 a Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50

6 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50

6 c Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50

6 d Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 10.00

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

 
1 b Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 10.00

 
2 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75

+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

2 b Zaugg Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Lüthi David (2002) 10.00

3 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

4 a Gaber Karim (2003) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

4 b Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 c Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

5 b Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50

5 c Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

6 Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

6 b Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

6 c Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

6 d Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

7 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

7 b Finger Nathanael (2002) 9.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75

8 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

9 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

9 b Kämpf Stefan (2002) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

9 c Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75

10 a Lüthi David (2002) 8.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

10 b Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

10 c Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

10 d Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00

11 a Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

11 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Finger Nathanael (2002) 8.50

11 c Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Gaber Karim (2003) 9.75

11 d Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50

o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

 
1 b Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50

o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

 
1 c Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

2 a Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

2 b Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

2 c Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 8.50
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2 d Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

2 e Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

2 f Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

2 g Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75

3 a Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

3 b Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 c Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

3 d Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75

3 e Flury Nils (2005) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

3 f Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

3 g Walther Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

3 h Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

3 i Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 10.00

4 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

4 b Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 9.75

4 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75

4 d Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75

5 Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75

5 b Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

5 c Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75

5 d Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

6 a Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

6 b Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
- Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

6 c Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75

6 d Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

6 e Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.00

7 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
- Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75

7 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75
- Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50

o Friedli Samuel (2006) 8.50

 
1 c Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 d Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

2 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

3 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

3 b Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

4 Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

4 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.75

5 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

5 b Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

5 c Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

5 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

5 e Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

6 a Friedli Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

6 b Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75

7 a Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

7 b Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

7 c Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00
+ Brucker Carlo (2007) 10.00

8 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

8 b Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75

9 Brucker Carlo (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
2 Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

 
3 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

3 b Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

3 c Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

3 d Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 10.00

4 a Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

4 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

4 c Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

4 d Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00


